Einzelergebnisse Hartwardenwerfen Kreisverband Waterkant Altjuhrden 15.11.14

Ergebnisse Manner

Platz

Name
1 Ridebusch
2 Ruch
3 Vogts
4 Muller
5Bruhn
6 Wulff
7 Heinen
8 Blsing
9 Wulff
10 Bruns
11 Schiler
12 Freese
13 Giernus
14 Bolts
15 Gokemeyer
16 Giernus

Ergebnisse Jugend

Platz

Name
1 Bolles
2 Klockgether
3 Schiler
4 Janssen
5 Ludiexe
6 Wefer
7 Speckels
8 Ninnemann
9 Klockgether
10 Kodnig
11 Bolles
12 Harbers
13 Heibllt
14 Bruns

Vorname
Hendrik
Ludger
Keno
Detlef
Soren
Alfred
Henning
Sven
Niklas
Patrick
Wolfgang
Sascha
Thorben
Frank
Frank
Thorsten

Vorname
Leif

Eric
Jonas
Kilian
Liandro
Riko
Rene
Jonas
Malte
Kristofer
Thorge
Marwin
Jan Gerd
Daniel

Kreisverband Wurf 1
AMM
Sta
AMM
Sta
FRW
Sta
WAT
Sta
Sta
But
But
But
But
Sta
But
But

Kreisverband Wurf 1
Sta
Sta
But
Sta
FRW
Sta
But
Sta
AMM
But
Sta
AMM
AMM
But

69,05
64,80
63,70
64,60
67,60
59,90
57,30
54,70
53,50
44,05
50,80
52,95
43,40
47,55
33,10
40,50

61,80
58,20
58,00
55,40
54,50
48,30
50,50
44,30
44,00
39,80
40,40
40,20
35,20
33,10

Wurf 2

Wurf 2

Wurf 3
72,95
66,80
63,90
63,90
65,00
56,70
55,30
57,00
54,60
49,65
52,85
48,60
47,70
47,15
36,40
38,00

Wurf 3
60,70
60,60
58,10
55,80
48,50
48,30
48,10
44,10
42,30
41,50
41,10
39,90
35,30
33,10

Seite 1

72,70
68,40
67,15
64,40
62,40
55,90
57,60
55,70
54,60
52,10
52,65
49,36
47,40
45,60
37,40
38,04

60,80
62,50
57,90
57,00
47,10
51,50
46,40
48,40
42,30
41,00
40,60
38,50
34,60
30,40

70,00
70,40
67,10
68,45
66,30
57,60

0,00
54,75
57,10
55,80
53,23
44,10
50,40
49,55
37,65
37,05

70,90
71,15
68,60
68,50
57,30
57,50

0,00
56,70
56,50
56,50
52,10
38,15
50,50
48,85
43,50
35,85

Beste 3

216,55
209,95
202,85
201,55
198,90
175,00
170,20
169,40
168,20
164,40
158,73
150,91
148,60
145,95
118,55
116,54

Beste 3

183,30
181,30
174,00
168,20
150,10
148,10
145,00
136,80
128,60
122,30
122,10
118,60
105,10

96,60
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15 Kuck

16 Riesebieter
17 Husmann
18 Specht

19 Kalies

20 Reinhild

21 Poplawski

Ergebnisse Schiiler

Platz

Name

1Bruns

2 Sagkob

3 Lahmeyer

4 Tapken

5 Gottler

6 Bolting

7 Kahler

8 Sanders

9 Riesebieter
10 LURen
11 Bolles
12 Koch
13 Rohde
14 Meyer
15 Wiggers
16 Blte
17 Abbenseth
18 Bruhn
19 Heineke
20 Bite
21 Gohmanns
22 Wessels
23 Eymers
24 Schliter
25 Kleinschmidt

Moritz
Soren
Justin Luca
Keven
Jens
Jannik
Tjard

Vorname
Thore
Henning
Fynn
Jonte
Luca-Pascal
Daniel
Philip
Ben
Ihno
Keno
Jado
Tristan
Ludger
Soren
Jan-Eilert
Reik
Janko
Eiso
Hajo
Rian

Till
Ronke
Falk
Maurice
Jannik

But
But
But
AMM
But
But
AMM

Kreisverband Wurf 1
But
Sta
Sta
Sta
But
Sta
But
But
But
But
Sta
But
But
But
But
Sta
But
FRW
Sta
Sta
Sta
Sta
But
But
Sta

31,10
32,60
28,40
24,05
27,80
25,40
16,55

Wurf 2
37,45
39,80
33,00
34,10
24,45
27,40
24,70
21,90
20,65
22,05
23,35
20,55
20,25
21,05
19,00
19,90
12,75
18,80
17,75
13,90
14,15
12,05
12,95
10,50

9,75

31,40
31,60
26,80
24,55
21,60
20,70
16,70

Wurf 3
39,75
38,30
34,80
34,70
30,95
27,00
24,50
24,10
23,60
21,65
23,20
23,05
20,55
21,50
20,85
19,70
20,15
16,20
14,45
15,00
13,95
13,45
11,75
11,45
12,60

Seite 2

31,60
29,30
25,90
26,25
20,80
17,70
18,25

41,45
38,30
35,60
32,00
31,15
26,80
26,75
27,20
24,60
24,25
20,60
21,75
24,00
21,70
21,30
14,70
20,45
15,50
16,95
15,10
14,00
15,55
14,55
12,45
11,70

94,10
93,50
81,10
74,85
70,20
63,80
51,50

Beste 3

118,65
116,40
103,40
100,80
86,55
81,20
75,95
73,20
68,85
67,95
67,15
65,35
64,80
64,25
61,15
54,30
53,35
50,50
49,15
44,00
42,10
41,05
39,25
34,40
34,05



	Tabelle1

